
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705050001
57250

05/05/2017
02:37:52

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND
THOMAS D

Instr
#:20160705000
231750

201710200003
81920

10/20/2017
12:08:57

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEHBY KELLY
J

Instr
#:20170502000
150330

201701030000
00520

01/03/2017
11:18:04

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY
JULIA N

16 80 Lot#:39
Book:16 Pg:80
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201701040000
03530

01/04/2017
01:28:01

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGE
JOSEPH C

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Sub:SHELENA
ESTATES

201704050001
15870

04/05/2017
01:24:47

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON
MICHAEL

35 137 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 1

201704170001
29080

04/17/2017
10:51:32

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLOUNT
REBECCA C

27 16 Lot#:31
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201704170001
29140

04/17/2017
11:01:33

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
MICHAEL A

Other:SEE
INST
MADISON
COUNTY

201704280001
46980

04/28/2017
12:59:17

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAZELWOOD
KRISTI BROCK

8 150 Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK NINTH
SECTOR

201705020001
50330

05/02/2017
08:24:36

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEHBY KELLY
J

17 14 Lot#:2055
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION

201705240001
81080

05/24/2017
08:16:22

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS DAVID A 32 62 Lot#:212
Book:32 Pg:62
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201707170002
55710

07/17/2017
03:23:32

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYETT
MILLARD C

Other:SEE
INST
MADISON
COUNTY



201707240002
63630

07/24/2017
11:34:31

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
DAVID L

36 24 Lot#:1-135
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201710160003
75500

10/16/2017
12:14:29

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POLITO
VINCENT

35 137 Lot#:21
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 1

201702010000
38470

02/01/2017
07:58:15

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER
JACKSON L

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201703310001
10040

03/31/2017
02:42:09

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND
THOMAS D

9 88 Lot#:1302
Book:9 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 21ST
ADDITION

201706060001
99560

06/06/2017
03:40:22

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VICKERS
MARVIN
KERON

34 148 Lot#:1212
Book:34
Pg:148
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
12TH SECTOR

201708250003
11330

08/25/2017
03:47:29

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIDES
ANTHONY
JAMES

39 140 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201709180003
38540

09/18/2017
09:39:38

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE
WILLIAM B

14 69 Lot#:65
Book:14 Pg:69
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE IV

201711010003
94770

11/01/2017
08:21:02

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WANG
YONGMING

39 22 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201710260003
88760

10/26/2017
01:35:41

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WANG
YONGMING

26 98 Lot#:56
Book:26 Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

201711300004
30240

11/30/2017
04:00:50

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLUPS
BRIAN

37 63 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:63
Sub:WYNDSO
R TRACE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT


