Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705050001 57250	05/05/2017 02:37:52	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND THOMAS D					Instr #:20160705000 231750	
201710200003 81920	10/20/2017 12:08:57	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEHBY KELLY J					Instr #:20170502000 150330	
201701030000 00520	01/03/2017 11:18:04	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY JULIA N			16	80		Lot#:39 Book:16 Pg:80 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE 9TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201701040000 03530	01/04/2017 01:28:01	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGE JOSEPH C						Lot#:6 Blk:1 Sub:SHELENA ESTATES
201704050001 15870	04/05/2017 01:24:47	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON MICHAEL			35	137		Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 1
201704170001 29080	04/17/2017 10:51:32	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLOUNT REBECCA C			27	16		Lot#:31 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201704170001 29140	04/17/2017 11:01:33	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS MICHAEL A						Other:SEE INST MADISON COUNTY
201704280001 46980	04/28/2017 12:59:17	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAZELWOOD KRISTI BROCK			8	150		Lot#:5 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK NINTH SECTOR
201705020001 50330	05/02/2017 08:24:36	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEHBY KELLY J			17	14		Lot#:2055 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201705240001 81080	05/24/2017 08:16:22	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS DAVID A			32	62		Lot#:212 Book:32 Pg:62 Sub:FOREST RIDGE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201707170002 55710	07/17/2017 03:23:32	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYETT MILLARD C						Other:SEE INST MADISON COUNTY

201707240002 63630	07/24/2017 11:34:31	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON DAVID L		36	24	Lot#:1-135 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201710160003 75500	10/16/2017 12:14:29	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLITO VINCENT		35	137	Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 1
201702010000 38470	02/01/2017 07:58:15	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER JACKSON L				Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201703310001 10040	03/31/2017 02:42:09	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRICKLAND THOMAS D		9	88	Lot#:1302 Book:9 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 21ST ADDITION
201706060001 99560	06/06/2017 03:40:22	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICKERS MARVIN KERON		34	148	Lot#:1212 Book:34 Pg:148 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 12TH SECTOR
201708250003 11330	08/25/2017 03:47:29	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIDES ANTHONY JAMES		39	140	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE I AMENDED MAP
201709180003 38540	09/18/2017 09:39:38	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE WILLIAM B		14	69	Lot#:65 Book:14 Pg:69 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE IV
201711010003 94770	11/01/2017 08:21:02	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WANG YONGMING		39	22	Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201710260003 88760	10/26/2017 01:35:41	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WANG YONGMING		26	98	Lot#:56 Book:26 Pg:98 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
201711300004 30240	11/30/2017 04:00:50	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLUPS BRIAN		37	63	Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:63 Sub:WYNDSO R TRACE PHASE I FINAL PLAT